NEVADA STATE COLLEGE
2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE SUMMARY

UNDERGRADUATE
LIVING OFF CAMPUS
15 TO FINISH FULL-TIME THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIME < HALF-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1 Term
30Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. 6 Cr. 3Cr.
NEVADA 25,126 12,564 23,616 | 11,808 22,106 | 11,054 20,596 | 10,298 4,294 2,148
NON-RESIDENT 38,865 19,434 37,355 | 18,678 35,845 | 17,923 23,038 | 11,519 5,515 2,758
WUE 27,901 13,952 25,836 | 12,918 23,771 | 11,886 21,706 | 10,853 4,849 2,425
15 TO FINISH FULL-TIME THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIME < HALF-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1 Term
30Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. <12Cr. | <6Cr.
NEVADA 17,872 8,937 16,362 8,181 14,852 7,427 13,342 6,671 4,294 2,148
NON-RESIDENT 31,611 15,807 30,101 | 15,051 28,591 | 14,296 15,784 7,892 5,515 2,758
WUE 20,647 10,325 18,582 9,291 16,517 8,259 14,452 7,226 4,849 2,425
LIVING ON CAMPUS
15 TO FINISH FULL-TIME THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIME < HALF-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1 Term 2Terms | 1Term
30 Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. 6 Cr. 3 Cr.
NEVADA 22,806 11,404 21,296 | 10,648 19,786 9,894 18,276 9,138 2,066 1,034
NON-RESIDENT 37,681 18,842 36,171 | 18,086 34,661 | 17,331 21,854 | 10,927 4,423 2,212
WUE 26,717 13,360 24,652 | 12,326 22,587 | 11,294 20,522 | 10,261 3,757 1,879

GRADUATE
LIVING OFF CAMPUS
FULL-TIME PART-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.
NEVADA 24,111 12,056 21,497 | 10,749
NON-RESIDENT 36,822 18,411 23,760 | 11,880
FULL-TIME PART-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.
NEVADA 16,581 8,291 13,967 6,984
NON-RESIDENT 30,124 15,062 17,062 8,531
FULL-TIME PART-TIME
2Terms | 1Term 2Terms | 1Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.
NEVADA 21,791 10,896 19,177 9,589
NON-RESIDENT 33,615 16,808 20,553 | 10,277

The Cost of Attendance figures where derived from data provided by the University of Nevada, Las Vegas and fee schedules published by the NSC Student

Cashier's Office. REV 12/2020
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NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
NEVADA RESIDENTS
UNDERGRADUATE

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:
Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

30+
6,225
1,625
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

FT (24)
5,040
1,300
5,816
5,014
2,784

, 3,662
TOTAL: $25,126 $23,616 $2

T (18)
3,855

975
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

HT (12)
2,670
650
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

2,106 $ 20,596

* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

15+
3,113
813
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

FT(12)
2,520
650
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

T7(9)
1,928
488
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

HT (6)
1,335
325
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

TOTAL: $12,564 $11,808 $11,054 $10,298
* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

30+
6,225
1,625
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

FT (24)
5,040
1,300
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

TT (18)
3,855
975
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

HT (12)
2,670
650
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

TOTAL: $17,872 $16,362 $14,852 $13,342
* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

15+
3,113
813
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

FT(12)
2,520
650
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

T7(9)
1,928
488
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

HT (6)
1,335
325
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

TOTAL: $ 8937 $ 8181 $ 7,427 $ 6,671

* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.

ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

30+
6,225
1,625
5,724
5,014
556
3,662

FT (24)
5,040
1,300
5,724
5,014

556
3,662

TT (18)
3,855
975
5,724
5,014
556
3,662

HT (12)
2,670
650
5,724
5,014
556
3,662

TOTAL: $22,806 $21,296 $19,786 $18,276

* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term

respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.

ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

Fees*
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

15+
3,113
813
2,862
2,507
278
1,831

FT (12)
2,520
650
2,862
2,507
278
1,831

TT(9)
1,928
488
2,862
2,507
278
1,831

HT (6)
1,335
325
2,862
2,507
278
1,831

$2,066

Amounts for Room, Board and Personal are based on 16 week semesters and are prorated for shorter or longer terms.

TOTAL: $11,404 $10,648 $ 9,894 $ 9,138 $1,034
* $197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
NURBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term

respectively and also include $175 per credit differential fee.




NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
NON-RESIDENTS
UNDERGRADUATE

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12)

Tuition*: 13,739 13,739 13,739 2,442
Feest: 6,225 5,040 3,855 2,670
Books/Supplies: 1,625 1,300 975 650
Room: 5,816 5,816 5,816 5,816
Board: 5,014 5,014 5,014 5,014
Transportation: 2,784 2,784 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,662 3,662 3,662 3,662

TOTAL: $38,865 $37,355 $35,845 S 23,038
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

2 TERMS

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6)

Tuition*: 6,870 6,870 6,870 1,221
Feest: 3,113 2,520 1,928 1,335
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2,908 2,908 2,908 2,908
Board: 2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507
Transportation: 1,392 1,392 1,392 1,392
Personal: 1,831 1,831 1,831 1,831

TOTAL: $19,434 $18,678 $17,923 $11,519
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

OFF CAMPUS

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12)

Tuition*: 13,739 13,739 13,739 2,442
Feest: 6,225 5,040 3,855 2,670
Books/Supplies: 1,625 1,300 975 650
Room: 2,036 2,036 2,036 2,036
Board: 1,540 1,540 1,540 1,540
Transportation: 2,784 2,784 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,662 3,662 3,662 3,662

TOTAL: $31,611 $30,101 §$28,591 S 15,784
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
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+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT(9) HT (6)

Tuition*: 6,870 6,870 6,870 1,221
Feest: 3,113 2,520 1,928 1,335
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 1,018 1,018 1,018 1,018
Board: 770 770 770 770
Transportation: 1,392 1,392 1,392 1,392
Personal: 1,831 1,831 1,831 1,831

TOTAL: $15,807 $15,051 $1429 $ 7,892
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Amounts for Room, Board and Personal are based on 16 week semesters and are prorated for shorter or longer terms.
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ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12)

Tuition*: 13,739 13,739 13,739 2,442
Feest: 6,225 5,040 3,855 2,670
Books/Supplies: 1,625 1,300 975 650
Room: 5,724 5,724 5,724 5,724 -
Board: 5,014 5,014 5,014 5,014 -
Transportation: 1,692 1,692 1,692 1,692 1,692
Personal: 3,662 3,662 3,662 3,662 -

TOTAL: $37,681 $36,171 $34,661 $21,854 $4,423
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

2 TERMS

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6)
Tuition*: 6,870 6,870 6,870 1,221
Feest: 3,113 2,520 1,928 1,335
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2,862 2,862 2,862 2,862
Board: 2,507 2,507 2,507 2,507
Transportation: 846 846 846 846
Personal: 1,831 1,831 1,831 1,831 -
TOTAL: $18,842 $18,086 $17,331 $10,927 $2,212

* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $203.50 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

ON CAMPUS

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits




OFF CAMPUS
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NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
WUE
UNDERGRADUATE

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

30+
2,775
6,225
1,625
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

FT (24)
2,220
5,040
1,300
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

T (18)
1,665
3,855

975
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

HT (12)
1,110
2,670

650
5,816
5,014
2,784
3,662

TOTAL: $27,901 $25836 $23,771 $21,706

*$92.50 per credit

1$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

15+
1,388
3,113
813
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

FT (12)
1,110
2,520

650
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

TT(9)

833
1,928

488
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

HT (6)

555
1,335

325
2,908
2,507
1,392
1,831

TOTAL: $13,952 $12,918 $11,886 $10,853

*$92.50 per credit

1$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

30+
2,775
6,225
1,625
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

FT (24)
2,220
5,040
1,300
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

T (18)
1,665
3,855

975
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

HT (12)
1,110
2,670

650
2,036
1,540
2,784
3,662

TOTAL: $20,647 $18,582 $16,517 $14,452

*$92.50 per credit

1$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

15+
1,388
3,113
813
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

FT (12)
1,110
2,520

650
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

TT(9)
833
1,928
488
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

HT (6)
555
1,335
325
1,018
770
1,392
1,831

TOTAL: $10,325 $ 9,291 $ 8,259 $ 7,226

*$92.50 per credit

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

30+
2,775
6,225
1,625
5,724
5,014
1,692
3,662

FT (24)
2,220
5,040
1,300
5,724
5,014
1,692
3,662

T (18)
1,665
3,855

975
5,724
5,014
1,692
3,662

HT (12)
1,110
2,670

650
5,724
5,014
1,692
3,662

TOTAL: $26,717 $24,652 $22,587 $20,522

* $92.50 per credit

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Tuition*:

Feest:
Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

LIVING ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

15+

1,388
3,113

813
2,862
2,507

846
1,831

FT(12)
1,110
2,520

650
2,862
2,507

846
1,831

T7(9)
833
1,928
488
2,862
2,507
846
1,831

HT (6)
555
1,335
325
2,862
2,507
846
1,831

555

325

2,784

$4,849

TOTAL: $13,360 $12,326 $11,294 $10,261 $1,879

* $92.50 per credit

+$197.50 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Amounts for Room, Board and Personal are based on 16 week semesters and are prorated for shorter or longer terms.




NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
RN/BSN NV RESIDENTS

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)
Fees* 6525 5220 3915 2610
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 5816 5816 5816 5816
Board: 5014 5014 5014 5014
Transportation: 2784 2784 2784 2784
Personal: 3662 3662 3662 3662
TOTAL: $25,426 $23,796 $22,166 $ 20,536
* $192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit

2 TERMS

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

15+ FT(12) TT(9) HT (6)
Fees* 3263 2610 1958 1305
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2908 2908 2908 2908
Board: 2507 2507 2507 2507
Transportation: 1392 1392 1392 1392
Personal: 1831 1831 1831 1831

TOTAL: $12,714 $11,898 $11,084 $ 10,268

*$192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit

OFF CAMPUS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)
Fees* 6525 5220 3915 2610
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 2036 2036 2036 2036
Board: 1540 1540 1540 1540
Transportation: 2784 2784 2784 2784
Personal: 3662 3662 3662 3662
TOTAL: $18,172 $16,542 $14,912 $13,282

*$192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit

2 TERMS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT(9) HT (6)
Fees* 3263 2610 1958 1305
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 1018 1018 1018 1018
Board: 770 770 770 770
Transportation: 1392 1392 1392 1392
Personal: 1831 1831 1831 1831
TOTAL: $ 9,087 $ 8271 $ 7,457 $ 6,641
*$192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit
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WITH PARENT / RELATIVE

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)

Fees* 6525 5220 3915 2610
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 5724 5724 5724 5724
Board: 5,816 5,816 5,816 5,816
Transportation: 524 524 524 524
Personal: 3662 3662 3662 3662

TOTAL: $23,876 $22,246 $20,616 $ 18,986
*$192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit

2 TERMS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT(9) HT (6)

Fees* 3263 2610 1958 1305
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2862 2862 2862 2862
Board: 2908 2908 2908 2908
Transportation: 262 262 262 262 262
Personal: 1831 1831 1831 1831 -

TOTAL: $11,939 $11,123 $10,309 $ 9,493 $1,078
*$192.50 + $25 distance ed fee per credit

ON CAMPUS




OFF CAMPUS

WITH PARENT / RELATIVE

ON CAMPUS

2 TERMS

2 TERMS

2 TERMS

NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
RN/BSN NON-RESIDENTS

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)
Tuition/Fees* 7417 5933 4450 2967
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 5120 5120 5120 5120
Board: 4096 4096 4096 4096
Transportation: 2592 2592 2592 2592
Personal: 2960 2960 2960 2960
TOTAL: $23,810 $22,001 $20,193 $18,385
* $247.22 per credit

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

15+ FT(12) TT(9) HT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 3708 2967 2225 1483
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2560 2560 2560 2560
Board: 2048 2048 2048 2048
Transportation: 1296 1296 1296 1296
Personal: 1480 1480 1480 1480

TOTAL: $11,905 $11,001 $10,097 $ 9,192

* $247.22 per credit

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)
Tuition/Fees* 7417 5933 4450 2967
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 1800 1800 1800 1800
Board: 1248 1248 1248 1248
Transportation: 2592 2592 2592 2592
Personal: 2960 2960 2960 2960
TOTAL: $17,642 $15,833 $14,025 $12,217
* $247.22 per credit

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
15+ FT (12) TT(9) HT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 3708 2967 2225 1483
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 900 900 900 900
Board: 624 624 624 624
Transportation: 1296 1296 1296 1296
Personal: 1480 1480 1480 1480
TOTAL: $ 8821 $ 7,917 $ 7,013 $ 6,108
* $247.22 per credit

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
30+ FT(24) TT(18) HT(12)
Tuition/Fees* 7417 5933 4450 2967
Books/Supplies: 1625 1300 975 650
Room: 5724 5724 5724 5724
Board: 5014 5014 5014 5014
Transportation: 1692 1692 1692 1692
Personal: 2960 2960 2960 2960
TOTAL: $24,432 $22,623 $20,815 $19,007
* $247.22 per credit

LIVING ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

15+ FT (12) TT(9) HT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 3708 2967 2225 1483
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325
Room: 2862 2862 2862 2862
Board: 2507 2507 2507 2507
Transportation: 846 846 846 846
Personal: 1480 1480 1480 1480

TOTAL: $12,216 $11,312 $10,408 $ 9,503

* $247.22 per credit
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OFF CAMPUS
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NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
NEVADA RESIDENTS
GRADUATE

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
FT(20) PT(12)

Fees* 5,535 3,441
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 5,816 5,816
Board: 5,014 5,014
Transportation: 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,662 3,662

TOTAL: $24,111 $ 21,497
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
FT (10) PT (6)

Fees* 2,768 1,721
Books/Supplies: 650 390
Room: 2,908 2,908
Board: 2,507 2,507
Transportation: 1,392 1,392
Personal: 1,831 1,831

TOTAL: $12,056 $ 10,749
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS
FT (20) PT (12)

Fees* 5,535 3,441
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 1,988 1,988
Board: 1,312 1,312
Transportation: 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,662 3,662

TOTAL: $16,581 $ 13,967
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
FT (10) PT (6)

Fees* 2,768 1,721
Books/Supplies: 650 390
Room: 994 994
Board: 656 656
Transportation: 1,392 1,392
Personal: 1,831 1,831

TOTAL: $ 8,291 $ 6,984
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
FT(20) PT(12)

Fees* 5,535 3,441
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 5,724 5,724
Board: 5,014 5,014
Transportation: 556 556
Personal: 3,662 3,662

TOTAL: $21,791 $19,177
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

LIVING ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
FT (10) PT (6)

Fees* 2,768 1,721
Books/Supplies: 650 390
Room: 2,862 2,862
Board: 2,507 2,507
Transportation: 278 278
Personal: 1,831 1,831

TOTAL: $10,896 $ 9,589
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Amounts for Room, Board and Personal are based on 16 week semesters and are prorated for shorter or longer terms.




NEVADA STATE COLLEGE

2022/23 COST OF ATTENDANCE
NON-RESIDENTS
GRADUATE

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
FT(20) PT(12)

Fees* 5,535 3,441
Tuition** 13,739 3,291
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 5,680 5,680
Board: 4,318 4,318
Transportation: 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,466 3,466

TOTAL: $36,822 $23,760
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

2 TERMS

* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
FT (10) PT (6)

Fees* 2,768 1,721
Tuition** 6,870 1,646
Books/Supplies: 650 390
Room: 2,840 2,840
Board: 2,159 2,159
Transportation: 1,392 1,392
Personal: 1,733 1,733

TOTAL: $18,411 $11,880
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

OFF CAMPUS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS
FT(20) PT(12)
Fees* 5,535 3,441
Tuition** 13,739 3,291
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 1,988 1,988
Board: 1,312 1,312
Transportation: 2,784 2,784
Personal: 3,466 3,466
TOTAL: $30,124 $17,062
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
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LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
FT(10)  PT(6)
Fees* 2,768 1,721
Tuition** 6,870 1,646
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Books/Supplies:
Room:
Board:
Transportation:

650 390
994 994
656 656
1,392 1,392

Personal: 1,733 1,733
TOTAL: $15,062 $ 8,531
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS
FT(20) PT(12)

Fees* 5,535 3,441
Tuition** 13,739 3,291
Books/Supplies: 1,300 780
Room: 5,724 5,724
Board: 2,159 2,159
Transportation: 1,692 1,692
Personal: 3,466 3,466

TOTAL: $33,615 $20,553
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

Amounts for Room, Board and Personal are based on 16 week semesters and are prorated for shorter or longer terms.

2 TERMS

* $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

LIVING ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER
FT(10)  PT(6)

Fees* 2,768 1,721

Tuition** 6,870 1,646

ON CAMPUS

Books/Supplies:
Room:

Board:
Transportation:
Personal:

650 390
2,862 2,862
1,080 1,080

846 846
1,733 1,733

TOTAL: $16,808 $ 10,277
* $261.75 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
* * $6,869.50 per sem (7+ cr) or $274.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem




